FIRSTENERGY CORP

FIRSTENERGY CORP

ISIN: US3379321074

Overview

2024/08/30 22:00:02

Price
43.92 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.71% (0.31)

US3379321074
FE

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

22,857 EUR
S&P 500

43.41 USD (100)
44.00 USD (300)
43.69 USD
44.07 USD
43.635 USD
43.61 USD
43.877601 USD
2,882,519
126,468,655.98
29,044

WKN: 337932107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/30 =
2024/08/26 )
2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 2
2024/08/12 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3379321074&ID_NOTATION=1532603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3379321074&ID_NOTATION=1532603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d37555275dd12bcabe306e8a0ac386d6da3f5dbeeedb29504b0482d6023a547&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a2d81fd4ac46fe535&time=1725449757&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cd0de80c963139db09a7f654a073b44c12c969c341913870eab94454b8bbc21&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a14e73c0f5c65be8&time=1725449757&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5503f8fb97000bd1f59adf2580320b11540b8c3783609190c9f24e12c19a2ca8&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=55bed5045f79337b5&time=1725449757&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=730fab084cdbceeff3fb73acdd55e255ba3f99ac90d591db1dea122d1b13e559&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25f41c108b58dd239&time=1725449757&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb823eb62c8e7c33e930af48951f7824559997ead009a04c976d7df9870d86ec&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=566e687c48e45bb8e&time=1725449757&tool=RSC

FIRSTENERGY CORP

Details

2024/08/30 22:00:02

Price

43.92 USD

Difference (] 0.71% (0.31)
General attributes
ISIN US3379321074
Symbol FE
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,857 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 43.41 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 44.00 USD (300)
Open 43.69 USD
High 44.07 USD
Low 43.635 USD
Close (prev. day) 43.61 USD
VWAP 43.877601 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,882,519
Trading volume 126,468,655.98
Number of trades 29,044
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +19.97% +21.03% +13.64%
Perf (abs.) +7.31 +7.63 +5.27
Beta 0.05 0.28 0.46
Volatility  14.03 17.92 20.52

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

43.58 USD (2,221,607)
42.24 USD (2,749,794)
39.87 USD (2,559,050)
37.99 USD (3,204,366)

44.07 USD (2024/08/30)

35.41 USD (2024/02/08)

44.07 USD (2024/08/30)

32.18 USD (2023/10/03)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 39.60 EUR 0.00 1
02
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:00 39.40 EUR 0.00 1
03
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 43.92 USD 126.47 29,044
30
Munich 2024/09/ 08:04 39.60 EUR 0.00 2
03
London Stock 2024/08/ 14:52 41.89 USD 0.65 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1532603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32463163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79839512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804904

FIRSTENERGY CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/09/ 08:01 39.40 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 12:31 39.20 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 08:08 39.40 EUR 0.00
03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4142820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5717047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3906504

FIRSTENERGY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

FirstEnergy

Contact Details

FIRSTENERGY CORP.

76 South Main Street - 44308-1890 Akron
Telefon: +1-800-736-3402

Fax: +1-330-777-6519
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John
Somerhalder

Heidi Boyd

James O'Neil

Jana Croom

Leslie Turner

Lisa Hicks

Melvin Williams

Paul Kaleta

Steven
Demetriou

Brian X.
Tierney

Antonio
Fernandez

Christine L.
Walker

Hyun Park

Irene M.
Prezelj

K. Jon Taylor

Mark D.
Mroczynski

Michelle Henry

Toby L.
Thomas

Wade Smith

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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